31. Internationaler
Eibsee-HerbstLauf

Rangliste

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

W 20

1 264 GITTRICH Jana 86 GARM_I_SC H-PARTENKIRCHEN 1:04:31.6

2 265 KEUL Silke 85 MRRC MU NCHEN 1:08:21.0

W 30

1 251 DOLL Manuela 78 TSV FEL DAFING 1:05:41.0

W 35

1 252 FISCHER Katarina 76 1:09:15.3

2 247 SAALFRANK Corneilia 75 ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN 1:19:15.7

W 40

1 253 LUIDL Sabine 71 TEAM XE NOFIT 1:08:40.2

2 208 RIEGER Antje 69 LC MITT ENWALD 1:10:12.3

W 45

1 257 LICHTENWALD Birgit 64 SPORT-G ARMISCH 1:22:20.7

2 230 ZIMMERMANN Martina 65 SC GARM ISCH 1:23:03.8

3 239 LEX Andrea 64 ESV ING OLSTADT 1:33:26.1

W 50

1 260 HULL Bea 59 LG STAD TWERKE MUNCHEN 1:14:52.5

2 263 GITTRICH Eva-Maria 59 GARMISC H-PARTENKIRCHEN 1:15:34.7

3 267 STADLER Andrea 62 SC GRAI NAU 1:38:24.5

W 55

1 215 LECRCHE Christine 55 LC MITT ENWALD 1:25:28.3

2 255 ROTTENKOLBER-KROMKA Marlene 56 TSV JAH N 1:26:14.9

W 65

1 228 ERHARD Barbara 46 SC GAIS SACH 1:21:00.2

mJ

1 210 DEMMELMAIR Dominik 94 POST SV WEILHEIM 54:53.0
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RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME

M 20

200
233
201
203
235
268
202

~NOoO O R WNE

M 30

1 250
2 213
3 244
4 258
5 222

M 35

1 223
2 207
3 217
4 261

M 40

211
231
232
241
259
266
234
249
206

OCoO~NOUIRAWNE

KLOTZ Johannes
WAGNER Franz
STREDELE Rupert
KOHLHUBER Florian
BRUNNER Johannes
AACKER Felix
HAMMER Martin

JG VEREIN

91 SC EIBS

87

87 SV UFFI
85 FTM
90

86 FRANEN-

84 FTM

UNTEREGELSBACHER Sebastian 78 IMK-IFU

WEIKART Matthias
EGGER Ralph
ZEDIK Milan
THOMAS Torsten

FRUHHOLZ Tobias
HOLZKNECHT Peter
NIGST Christian
KUNZ Carsten

BRETTSCHNEIDER Gerd

HETZLER Jirgen
HARTMANN Matthias
NOGUERA Josep
HAMILTON Samie
NAUMANN Andre”
SCHWALBE Jens
KIESE Ralf
WAGNER Markus

10 220 BORNER Kirk

11 256 LICHTENWALD Andreas

M 45

1 209
2 238
3 205
4 245
5 242

M 50

1 236
2 229
3 212
4 221
5 225

VASCHAUNER Thomas

ZACH Hans-Jurgen
WIMMER Thomas
HOCKE Michael
SCHULTE Markus

HUBER Dr. Winfried
HINKO Franz
NIEDERMEIER Klaus
VELDBOER Rud
RUNGE Manfred
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82 FUUSTGS

78 TEAM ER
81

80

77 SC GAIR
73 HAPPY F

77 RUN UND
75 LG STAD

70 LG STAF
70 WSV UNT
70 TSV PAR
70 LEFFERS
72 NIL
72 LG STAD
69 TEAM ER

72 TSV FAR

72 STAFFEL
72
71 FIT-LIF

67 LSV 199
64 SC DELP
66 GARMISC
64 DIE HAM
67 MARATHO

60 LLC MAR

61 TEAM ER

62 SV UFFI
62 HAKE RU
60 TEAM ER

ZEIT

EE GRAINAU
56:06.8
NG 1:02:06.8
1:04:00.3
1:08:09.2
SACHSEN-EXPRESS 1:12:40.4
1:16:23.8

55:33.7

58:22.1
BW FELDAFING 58:35.8
DINGER ALKOHOLF 1:01:32.1
1:12:46.9
1:16:46.3

ACH 48:44.8

ITNESS 24H, INN  53:21.9
BIKE KELHEIM  55:44.6
TWERKE MUNCHEN  58:30.4

FELSEE MURNAU
ERAMMERGAU
TENKIRCHEN
57:37.5
1:00:54.9
TWERKE MUNCHEN 1:01:21.0
DINGER ALKOHOLF 1:03:34.5
CHANT 1:04:15.7
SEE/MURNAU 1:05:24.9
1:10:38.8
1:18:15.0

54:17.6
55:57.8
57:20.3

E GAP

0 KITZBUHEL 57:01.9

HIN INGOLSTADT 59:58.1
H-PARTENKIRCHEN 1:02:58.0
PERER 1:11:13.5

N SOEST 1:13:57.3

ATHON REGENSBUR 52:23.1
DINGER ALKOHOLF 1:03:09.6
NG 1:06:08.0

NNERS REUTTE  1:08:33.2
DINGER ALKOHOLF 1:30:50.8
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RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME JG VEREIN

M 55

1 237 ALBRECHT Klaus 57 SC MURN
2 227 WALDHANER Roland 57 MRRC MU
3 224 BINZEL Erich 57 GUTENBE

4 218 WITTMANN Gerhard 53 SV KELH
M 60

1 219 GORBUNOV Anton 49 TV GEIS

2 243 NEUMANN Karl Heinz 50 VFA NEU
3 226 PAFFENDOREF Gilbert 51

4 214 MEHL Fritz 52 AUSCHAN

M 65

1 204 KRUGER Thomas 45 TK-FOOT
2 248 BAUMGARDT Wilfried 45 MRRC MU
3 254 KROMKA Dr. Franz 44 DAV FRE

4 240 KRONERT Lorenz 45

5 262 WILLER Josef 44 LAG GAR

6 246 PIWECK Albert 43 FARCHAN

M 70

1 216 MOHRICH Gerd 42 LC MITT

Damen Nordic-Walking

1 380 SCHWEDER Kathrin 76 TEAM ER
2 379 FLECKENSTEIN Barbara 63 MURNAU

Herren Nordic-Walking

1 377 EPP Michael 70 MI-KA S
2 378 ZEH Erich 43 MUNCHEN
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ZEIT

AU 1:01:44.3

NCHEN 1:01:49.6
RG-MARATHON CLU 1:05:42.8
EIMWINZER 1:18:16.9

ELHORING 59:41.0
KIRCHEN 1:22:22.5
1:23:11.1

ERSCHULE BUNERT 1:24:10.8

PRINTS/HABACH 1:02:06.8

NCHEN 1:07:25.5
ISING 1:08:37.5
1:09:01.1
MISCH 1:20:20.3
T 1:23:00.7
ENWALD 1:25:27.1
DING AF 1:49:02.4
1:51:12.7
PORTS 1:14:25.2
2:26:41.1
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